
HENLEY PARK COMMUNITY ROOM 25/26 

 
COMMERCIAL - Category 1 Fees 

                     Monday - Friday 1 hours minimum $30.00 per hour 

Saturday & Sunday 2 hours minimum $35.00 per hour 

 

NOT FOR PROFIT ORGANISATION - Category 2 Fees 

                     Monday - Friday 1 hours minimum $18.00 per hour 

Saturday & Sunday 2 hours minimum $19.00 per hour 

 

BURWOOD BASED COMMUNITY, SENIOR GROUPS - Category 3 Fees 

                     Monday - Friday 1 hours minimum        $9.00 per hour 

Saturday & Sunday 2 hours minimum $10.00 per hour 

 
FUNCTIONS HIRE Fees 

                      Hourly rate - including preparation time 4 hours minimum                      $45.00 per hour 

OTHER HIRE FEES   Fees 

Cleaning Fees   $70.00  

REFUNDABLE BONDS – Required for all bookings (Terms and Conditions apply)  Fees 

Security Bond – Category 1 $500 

Security Bond – Category 2 & 3 $300  

For more information on hiring please visit burwood.bookable.net.au/#!/ 

or Call Customer Service on (02) 9911 9911 

21/24565 

2 Conder Street BURWOOD, NSW 2000 

PO BOX 240, BURWOOD, NSW 1805 

Telephone: 9911 9911 

Email: council@burwood.nsw.gov.au

Bookings: burwood.bookale.net.au/#!/
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